
 

AIDS Ministries/AIDS Assist 
 

201 South William Street 
South Bend, IN 46601 

Leeah Hopper 
lhopper@aidsministries.org 

574–234–2870 
800–388–2437 
574–232–2872 fax 

Satellite: Elkhart 616 South Main Street 
Elkhart, IN  46516 

574–293–9743 
574–294–8673 fax 

AIDS Resource Group of 
Evansville 

101 NW 1st Street 
Suite 213 
Evansville, IN 47708 

 
Stacey Easley 
director@argevansville.org 
 

812–421–0059 
800–423–6255 
812–424–9059 fax 

Aliveness Project of Northwest 
Indiana 
 

5261 Hohman Avenue 
Hammond, IN 46320 

Tammy Morris 
tmorris@alivenessnwi.org 

219–985–6170 
800–293–7312 
219–985–6097 fax 

Satellite: Michigan City 301 East 8th Street 
Michigan City, IN 46360 

Mike Hughes 
mhughes@alivenessnwi.org  
 

219–873–1250 
800–290–2293 
219–873–0075 fax 

Aspire Indiana 
 

2009 Brown Street 
Anderson, IN 46016 

Julie Foltz 
julie.foltz@aspireindiana.org 
 

765–641–8326 
765–442–0084 fax 

Satellite: Richmond 
604 N B Street 
Richmond, IN  47374 
 

765–962–8742 
765–962–8347 fax 

Satellite: Lafayette  3900 McCarty Lane 
Lafayette, IN 47905 

765–742–4481 

765–429–5914 fax 

BU Wellness 
 

3737 N Meridian St 
Suite 401 
Indianapolis, IN 46208 

Terri Young 
tyoung@buwellness.org 
 

317–931–0292 
317–931–0294 fax 

Clark County Health 
Department 

1201 Wall Street 
Jeffersonville, IN 47130 

Dorothy Waterhouse 
dwaterhouse@co.clark.in.us 

812–288–2706 
800–828–5624 
812–288–1474 fax 

Community Health Network 
7250 Clearvista Drive 
Suite 227 
Indianapolis, IN 46256 

Cat Kibiger 
ckibiger@ecommunity.com 

317–621–1690 
317–621–9760 fax 

Concord Center 1310 South Meridian Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46225 

Sonya Cork 
scork@concordindy.org 

317–637–4376 
317–637–4380 fax 
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The Damien Center 26 North Arsenal Avenue 
Indianapolis, IN  46201 

Taylor Smith 
tsmith@damien.org 
Alex Marshall 
amarshall@damien.org  

317–632–0123 x241 
317–632–0123 x279 
800–213–1163 
317–632–4362 fax 

Eskenazi Health 
 

Infectious Disease Clinic 
720 Eskenazi Ave. 
Fifth Third Bank Office 
Building 
Floor 2 

Indianapolis, IN 46202 

Jason Richmond 
jason.richmond@eskenazihealth.edu 

317–880–3500 
317–880–0323 fax 

LifeCare – IU Health 
1633 N. Capitol Avenue 
Ste. 300 
Indianapolis, IN  46202 

Betina Youssef-Hatch 
bhatch@iuhealth.org 

317–962–2700 
317–963–5039 fax 

Meridian Health Services  240 North Tillotson 
Muncie, IN  47304 

Sharyn Abbott 
Sharyn.Abbott@meridianhs.org 

765–254–5166 
765–741–0340 fax 

Positive Link 333 East Miller Drive 
Bloomington, IN 47401 

Tammy Dutkowski Baynes 
tbaynes@iuhealth.org 

812–353–9150 
800–313–4645 
812–353–3226 fax 

Satellite: Terre Haute 100 S. 7th St 
Terre Haute, IN 47802 

812–353–3229 
812–353–3226 fax 

Satellite: Muncie  6000 W. Kilgore Avenue 
Muncie, IN 47304 

1—800—313–4645     

Satellite: Paoli 642 W. Hospital Road 
Paoli, IN 47454 

1—800—313–4645 
812–353–3226 fax 

Positive Resource Connection 525 Oxford Street 
Fort Wayne, IN  46806 

Sara Siefert 
sara@neiprc.org 

260–744–1144 
800–417–3085 
260–745–0978 fax 

Scott County 
One Stop Shop 

825 US-31 
Austin, IN 47102 

Michelle Matern 
michelle.matern@scottcounty.in.gov 
 

812–794–2730 
812–794–2744 fax 

Step-Up, Inc. 
4755 Kingsway Drive  
Suite 105 
Indianapolis, IN  46205 

Hannah Kistler 
hkistler@stepupin.org 

317–259–7013 x16 
317–259–7034 fax 
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